
10th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2012

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics

SAT 8 DEC 2012
Start Time: 20:15 Belgrade

Match No: 5

Report Created  SAT 8 DEC 2012 21:48

SRB  28 - 24  CZE
(12 - 15) (16 - 9)

Referees: HORVÁTH P.Referees:  / MARTON B. (HUN)

SRB - Serbia

Serbia Coach: BOSKOVIC Sasa     Time outs:  2

No. Name TP
Total

Goals Shots %
All Goals / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB 9m
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
3 KRPEZ Katarina 38:443 3 100 2/2 1/1 2  1
4 POPOVIC Jelena 37:022 4 50 0/1 1/1 1/2 1 1  1 1
7 LEKIC Andrea 48:276 7 86 2/3 67 4/4 2 6 1 2 / 4 1 1

11 DAMNJANOVIC Sanja 50:532 8 25 0/1 0 1/2 0/1 1/4 1 4 1 1 / 1 2
15 ERIC Jelena 18:590 2 0 0/1 0/1 1 2 5
16 RISOVIC Jovana 0:17 
17 RAJOVIC Sanja 5:341  
20 POP-LAZIC Sladana 37:566 8 75 5/7 1/1 1  / 2 1 1 1
21 OGNJENOVIC Svetlana 60:001 4 25 0/1 0 0/2 1/1 2 2 1 1
26 FILIPOVIC Biljana 12:131 2 50 1/2  1
27 TOMASEVIC Katarina 59:432  1
30 NISAVIC Jelena  
31 MILOSEVIC Ivana 26:384 5 80 2/3 2/2 1  / 1 1
33 STOILJKOVIC Jovana  
71 LISCEVIC Kristina 1:14 
99 DMITROVIC Marina 22:203 6 50 0/1 1/1 2/4 1 1

Team   
Totals 60:0028 49 57 2/5 40 7/12 4/7 6/7 4/6 5/12 3 6 15 5 7 / 8 5 12 3

No. Name
Total

Saves Shots %
All Saves / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB 9m 9m% NS NS%
16 RISOVIC Jovana 0 1 0 0/1 0
27 TOMASEVIC Katarina 13 36 36 1/2 50 1/6 3/10 0/3 0/2 8/13 62 4/19 21

Totals 13 37 35 1/3 33 1/6 3/10 0/3 0/2 8/13 62 4/19 21

Attacks
Team

All
G/Att. %

Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind . FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

SRB 28/60 47 1/2 50 3/5 60 24/54 44 4/6 67 4/6 67 15 25

Team Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total % Prop %

6m Shots
Wing Shots

L     R
9m Shots
L     C     R

7m Penalty Throws
Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals

7
4

1 3
5

2 1 2
2
4
6

28

3
1

1
5

1 4
2
1
1
13

1
1

1

2

1
1

1

1
1

4

2
1 1

2

12
7

3 4
12

3 6 3
5
6
7

49

58
57

33 75
42

67 17 67
40
67
86
57

24
14

6 8
24

6 12 6
10
12
14
100

LEGEND
TP Time Played G / Att. Goals / Attacks BS Blocked Shots YC Yellow Cards FB All Fast Breaks
6mC 6m Centre Shots Pos Position Attacks ST Steals RC Red Cards Ind. FB Individual Fast
9m 9m Shots P7 Penalty Fouls AS Assists 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Breaks
7mP 7m Penalty Shots R7 Received 7m-Fouls BT Breaktroughs 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions NS Near Shots
Wing Wing Shots Prop. % Proportion of Goals % Efficiency (incl. 6mC, BT, Wing)
marked player number indicate 'player award' TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults)
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10th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2012

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics

SAT 8 DEC 2012
Start Time: 20:15 Belgrade

Match No: 5

Report Created  SAT 8 DEC 2012 21:48

SRB - Serbia
OverView of Shot Distribution

3 KRPEZ K.
1/1
1/1
1/1

4 POPOVIC J.

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

7 LEKIC A.
1/1 1/1
1/1 0/1
3/3

11 DAMNJANOVIC S.

1/1 0/1 0/3
1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

15 ERIC J.

0/1 0/1

17 RAJOVIC S. 20 POP-LAZIC S.
1/1

2/2 0/1
2/2 1/1 0/1

21 OGNJENOVIC S.

0/1
1/1

2-Post

26 FILIPOVIC B.
1/1
0/1

30 NISAVIC J. 31 MILOSEVIC I.
1/1 1/1

1/1
1/1

1-Missed

33 STOILJKOVIC J. 71 LISCEVIC K. 99 DMITROVIC M.
1/1 1/2

1/1
1-Post

Team Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Goals / Shots Saves / Shots

5/5 1/1 3/4
5/6 0/5 1/5
8/8 1/1 4/5

2-Missed 4-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Direct Free Throw

Fast Breaks

3/4

2/3

1/3

2/3

6/7

7/12 1/6

2/5
7m

4/6

3/8

1/7

4/9

2/6

3/3

5/92/8

0/1 2/3
7m

2/2

Shot Distribution Fast Breaks

Offence Defence

75% (3/4)

0% (0/1)

100% (1/1)

100% (2/2)

0/1 0/2 0/2
2/6 2/2 4/10
2/4 2/3 1/7

16 RISOVIC J.
0/1

27 TOMASEVIC K.
0/1 0/1 0/2
2/6 2/2 4/10
2/4 2/3 1/7
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10th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2012

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics

SAT 8 DEC 2012
Start Time: 20:15 Belgrade

Match No: 5

Report Created  SAT 8 DEC 2012 21:48

CZE - Czech Republic

Czech Republic Coach: BASNY Jan YC/RC Coach: 1/0    Time outs:  3

No. Name TP
Total

Goals Shots %
All Goals / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB 9m
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
3 KNEDLIKOVA Jana 52:203 4 75 2/3 1/1  1
5 KECLIKOVA Katerina 17:491 2 50 0/1 1/1 2 2 / 1
7 CHRENKOVA Romana 48:436 9 67 1/1 100 4/6 1/1 0/1  
8 POZNAROVA Pavla 5:120 1 0 0/1 0  
9 SALCAKOVA Kristyna 11:17 

10 RUCKOVA Petra 11:22 
11 KUTLVASROVA Hana 12:420 4 0 0/2 0/2 1 2
12 RANIKOVA Barbora 59:531 
13 CERNA Klara 50:546 16 38 3/4 1/4 1/1 1/7 1 1 / 2
14 VITKOVA Petra 51:581 1 100 1/1 1 1 3 1 1 1
15 HRBKOVA Michaela 6:57 
16 SATRAPOVA Lucie 0:07 
17 MARTINKOVA Hana 4:500 3 0 0/1 0/2  
18 LUZUMOVA Iveta 40:044 8 50 1/1 100 1/2 0/2 2/2 0/1 2 2  / 1 1
19 STERBOVA Helena 36:233 8 38 3/8 1 1 3 1
29 MATOUSKOVA Iveta 9:301  1 1

Team 1   
Totals 60:0024 56 43 2/3 67 5/9 7/17 3/3 2/2 5/22 3 3 8 3 9 / 4 1 2 5

No. Name
Total

Saves Shots %
All Saves / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB 9m 9m% NS NS%
12 RANIKOVA Barbora 13 40 33 2/3 67 3/10 1/5 1/7 1/5 5/10 50 5/22 23
16 SATRAPOVA Lucie 0 1 0 0/1 0

Totals 13 41 32 2/4 50 3/10 1/5 1/7 1/5 5/10 50 5/22 23

Attacks
Team

All
G/Att. %

Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind . FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

CZE 24/61 39 4/9 44 2/3 67 22/59 37 2/2 100 2/2 100 13 21

Team Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total % Prop %

6m Shots
Wing Shots

L     R
9m Shots
L     C     R

7m Penalty Throws
Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals

5
7

4 3
5

2 2 1
2
2
3

24

1
3

1 2
8

3 3 2
1

13

1
1

3
1 2

4

2
1 1

2

3
6

3 3
4
2 1

13

9
17

9 8
22

6 8 7
3
2
3

56

56
41

44 38
23

33 25 14
67

100
100
43

16
30

16 14
39

11 14 13
5
4
5

100

LEGEND
TP Time Played G / Att. Goals / Attacks BS Blocked Shots YC Yellow Cards FB All Fast Breaks
6mC 6m Centre Shots Pos Position Attacks ST Steals RC Red Cards Ind. FB Individual Fast
9m 9m Shots P7 Penalty Fouls AS Assists 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Breaks
7mP 7m Penalty Shots R7 Received 7m-Fouls BT Breaktroughs 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions NS Near Shots
Wing Wing Shots Prop. % Proportion of Goals % Efficiency (incl. 6mC, BT, Wing)
marked player number indicate 'player award' TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults)
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10th WOMEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2012

Preliminary Round - Group A

Match Team Statistics

SAT 8 DEC 2012
Start Time: 20:15 Belgrade

Match No: 5

Report Created  SAT 8 DEC 2012 21:48

CZE - Czech Republic
OverView of Shot Distribution

3 KNEDLIKOVA J.

0/1 1/1
1/1 1/1

5 KECLIKOVA K.
1/1

1-Blocked

7 CHRENKOVA R.
1/1 1/1

3/4
1/1

2-Missed

8 POZNAROVA P.

0/1

9 SALCAKOVA K. 10 RUCKOVA P. 11 KUTLVASROVA H.

0/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

13 CERNA K.
1/1 1/1

1/1
3/4

2-Missed1-Post 6-Blocked

14 VITKOVA P.

1/1

15 HRBKOVA M. 17 MARTINKOVA H.

0/1
0/2

18 LUZUMOVA I.

2/2 1/2
0/1 1/1

2-Blocked

19 STERBOVA H.

0/1 1/2
1/1 0/1 1/1

2-Blocked

29 MATOUSKOVA I.

Team Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Goals / Shots Saves / Shots

1/1 2/2 2/2
4/6 0/2 6/10
2/4 1/3 6/7

4-Missed 2-Post 13-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Direct Free Throw

Fast Breaks

3/8

1/7

4/9

2/6

3/3

5/9 2/8

0/12/3
7m

2/2

3/4

2/3

1/3

2/3

6/7

7/121/6

2/5
7m

4/6

Shot Distribution Fast Breaks

Offence Defence

100% (2/2)

75% (3/4)

0% (0/1)

100% (1/1)

0/5 0/1 1/4
1/6 5/5 4/5
0/8 0/1 1/5

12 RANIKOVA B.
0/5 0/1 1/3
1/6 5/5 4/5
0/8 0/1 1/5

16 SATRAPOVA L.
0/1
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